
The University Musical Society 
of 

The University of Michigan 

Presents 

MOSCOW TRIO 
DIMITRI BASHKIROV, Piano 

IGOR BESRODNY, Violin 

MICHAEL CHOMITZER, Cello 

FRIDAY EVENING, NOVEMBER 13, 1970, AT 8:30 

RACKHAM AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 

PRO G RAM 

Trio in A minor, Op. 50 ("To the Memory of a Great Artist") 
Pezzo elegiaco (moderato assai, allegro giusto) 

TCHAIKOVSKY 

Tema con variazioni (andante con moto) variazione finale e coda 

Trio in G major, HB 15 
Allegro 

Andante 
Allegro moderato 

Trio in E minor, Op. 67 
Andante, moderato, poco piu mosso 

Allegro con brio 
Largo, allegretto 

INTERMISSION 

Third Concert Eighth Annual Chamber Arts Series 

HAYDN 

SHOSTAKOVICH 

Complete Program 3704 



1970- INTERNATIONAL P R ESENTATIO N S-1971 

EMIL GILELS, Pianist . Wednesday, November 18 
Program-all MOZART : 

Sonata in B-fl at majo r. K. 28 1 
Six Vari a tions on Paisell o's "Salve tu , Domine," K. 398 
Ten Varia tions on "Unser dummer Pobel meint" from 

Pilgri1llme VO II Mecca, by Gluck 
Fantasy in D minor, K. 397 
Sonata in A minor, K. 310 

BAYANIHAN PHILIPPINE DANCE COMPANY 

"ORPHEUS IN THE UNDERWORLD" (Offenbach)­
Canadian Opera Company . 

Saturday, November 21 

Friday, January 8 

ELAINE SHAFFER, Flutist; and HEPHZIBAH MENUHIN, Pianist Tuesday, January 19 

BEVERLY SILLS, Soprano . .... ... Saturday, January 30 
Program ; Arias from "Julius Caesar" (Handel), "Manon" (Massenet), 

" Barber of Seville" (Rossini ) , " I Capuleti ed I Montecchi" (Bellini), 
and "Linda di Chamounix (Don izetti ) . 
Songs by Richard Strauss and Milhaud. 

FESTIVAL WINDS . Tuesday, February 2 

ALVIN AILEY AMERICAN DANCE THEATER Friday, February 12 
Lecture-demonstration Thursday, February 11. Tickets: $1.00. 

ISAAC STERN, Violinist . 

GUARNERI STRING QUARTET 

MENUHIN FESTIVAL ORCHESTRA . 

2:30, Sunday, February 21 

Thursday, February 25 

Wednesday, March 10 
YEHUDI MENUlIIN, Conductor and soloist 

MUNICH CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 
HANS STADLMAIll, CondtlCtor 

MSTISLA V ROSTROPOVICH, CelUst 

SIBERIAN DANCERS AND SINGERS OF OMSK 

~ssiah 
GEORGE FREDERICK HANDEL 

December 4 and 5, 8:30; December 6, 2:30 

In Hill Auditorium 
THE UNIVERSITY CHORAL UNION 

Friday, March 12 

Monday, March 15 

Saturday, March 27 

M EMBERS OF THE INTERLOCHEN ARTS ACADEMY ORCHBSTRA 

LUCIA EVANGELISTA, Sopmno 
E r..AINE BONAZZI, Contralto 

MARY M CCALL STUBBINS, Organist 

JOHN MCCOLLUM, Tenor 
J EROME IlINEs, Bass 

CHARLES FrSHER, Harpsichordist 

DONALD BRYANT, Conductor 

Tickets : $3.00- $2.50-$2.00-$1.50 

All programs begin at 8 :30 unless otherwise indicated. 
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